

Bid Tab  
Village of Green Springs  
Clay Street Improvements Project  
Bid Open: June 28, 2024  
Engineer's Estimate \$1,427,000.00

Ref. No.	ODOT No.	Bidders	Description of Work	Est. Qty.	Unit	VALUES SUBMITTED BY CONTRACTOR				CALCULATED Total Item Cost
						Unit Cost Material	Unit Cost Labor	Bidders Unit Total	Bidders Total Amount	
			<b>ROADWAY</b>							
<b>1</b>	<b>201</b>		<b>CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>LS</b>					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$7,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$400.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>2</b>	<b>202</b>		<b>PIPE REMOVED, 6' AND UNDER</b>	<b>2,345</b>	<b>FT</b>					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$0.70	\$0.30	\$1.00	\$2,345.00	\$2,345.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$2.00	\$3.00	\$5.00	\$11,725.00	\$11,725.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>3</b>	<b>202</b>		<b>GUARDRAIL REMOVED</b>	<b>74</b>	<b>FT</b>					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$10.50	\$4.50	\$15.00	\$1,110.00	\$1,110.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$0.80	\$1.20	\$2.00	\$148.00	\$148.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>4</b>	<b>202</b>		<b>MANHOLE REMOVED</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>EACH</b>					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$1,400.00	\$600.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$340.00	\$510.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$850.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>5</b>	<b>202</b>		<b>CATCH BASIN REMOVED</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>EACH</b>					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$210.00	\$90.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$260.00	\$390.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>6</b>	<b>202</b>		<b>FIRE HYDRANT REMOVED</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>EACH</b>					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$350.00	\$150.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>7</b>	<b>202</b>		<b>PAVEMENT REMOVED, AS PER PLAN</b>	<b>4,328</b>	<b>SY</b>					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$4.20	\$1.80	\$6.00	\$25,968.00	\$25,968.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$2.80	\$4.20	\$7.00	\$30,296.00	\$30,296.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Bid Tab  
Village of Green Springs  
Clay Street Improvements Project  
Bid Open: June 28, 2024  
Engineer's Estimate \$1,427,000.00

<b>8</b>	<b>202</b>		<b>SIDEWALK REMOVED</b>	<b>1,070</b>	<b>SF</b>					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$0.70	\$0.30	\$1.00	\$1,070.00	\$1,070.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$0.80	\$1.20	\$2.00	\$2,140.00	\$2,140.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>9</b>	<b>202</b>		<b>VALVE BOX REMOVED</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>EACH</b>					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$70.00	\$30.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$160.00	\$240.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>10</b>	<b>SPECIAL</b>		<b>MISCELLANEOUS METAL</b>	<b>500</b>	<b>LBS</b>					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$1.40	\$0.60	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$2.00	\$3.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>11</b>	<b>SPECIAL</b>		<b>PIPE ABANDONED, 6" TO 12"</b>	<b>890</b>	<b>FT</b>					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$3.50	\$1.50	\$5.00	\$4,450.00	\$4,450.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$2.00	\$3.00	\$5.00	\$4,450.00	\$4,450.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>12</b>	<b>203</b>		<b>EXCAVATION</b>	<b>820</b>	<b>CY</b>					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$31.50	\$13.50	\$45.00	\$36,900.00	\$36,900.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$8.00	\$12.00	\$20.00	\$16,400.00	\$16,400.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>13</b>	<b>203</b>		<b>EMBANKMENT</b>	<b>47</b>	<b>CY</b>					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$14.00	\$6.00	\$20.00	\$940.00	\$940.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$6.00	\$9.00	\$15.00	\$705.00	\$705.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>14</b>	<b>608</b>		<b>4" CONCRETE WALK</b>	<b>1,170</b>	<b>SF</b>					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$9.10	\$3.90	\$13.00	\$15,210.00	\$15,210.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$2.40	\$3.60	\$6.00	\$7,020.00	\$7,020.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>15</b>	<b>608</b>		<b>CURB RAMP</b>	<b>292</b>	<b>SF</b>					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$10.50	\$4.50	\$15.00	\$4,380.00	\$4,380.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$5.60	\$8.40	\$14.00	\$4,088.00	\$4,088.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Bid Tab  
Village of Green Springs  
Clay Street Improvements Project  
Bid Open: June 28, 2024  
Engineer's Estimate \$1,427,000.00

16	SPECIAL		HANDRAIL, 42 INCH HEIGHT, TYPE 2	14	FT					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$395.50	\$169.50	\$565.00	\$7,910.00	\$7,910.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$260.00	\$390.00	\$650.00	\$9,100.00	\$9,100.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
			EROSION CONTROL							
17	832		STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	1	LS					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$700.00	\$300.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$800.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
18	832		EROSION CONTROL (ALLOWANCE)	25,000	EA					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$0.70	\$0.30	\$1.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$0.40	\$0.60	\$1.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
19	601		ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE C, W/FILTER FABRIC	30	CY					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$70.00	\$30.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$50.00	\$75.00	\$125.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
20	832		TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION FENCE	200	FT					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$0.70	\$0.30	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$8.00	\$12.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
21	659		RESTORATION OF DISTURBED AREAS, AS PER PLAN	1	LS					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$7,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
			DRAINAGE							
22	605		6" BASE PIPE UNDERDRAINS WITH GEOTEXTILE FABRIC, PVC,707.41	2,345	FT					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$9.80	\$4.20	\$14.00	\$32,830.00	\$32,830.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$8.00	\$12.00	\$20.00	\$46,900.00	\$46,900.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
23	611		12" CONDUIT, TYPE B RCP (706.02)	98	FT					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$105.00	\$45.00	\$150.00	\$14,700.00	\$14,700.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$34.00	\$51.00	\$85.00	\$8,330.00	\$8,330.00

Bid Tab  
Village of Green Springs  
Clay Street Improvements Project  
Bid Open: June 28, 2024  
Engineer's Estimate \$1,427,000.00

						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>24</b>	<b>611</b>		<b>CATCH BASIN, NO. 3A</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>EA</b>					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$2,100.00	\$900.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>25</b>	<b>611</b>		<b>CATCH BASIN, NO. 3</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>EA</b>					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$2,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$1,280.00	\$1,920.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>26</b>	<b>611</b>		<b>CATCH BASIN RECONSTRUCTED TO GRADE</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>EA</b>					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$700.00	\$300.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>27</b>	<b>895</b>		<b>MANUFACTURED WATER QUALITY STRUCTURE, TYPE 1</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>EA</b>					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$21,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>28</b>	<b>611</b>		<b>MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>EA</b>					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$560.00	\$240.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$660.00	\$990.00	\$1,650.00	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>29</b>	<b>SPECIAL</b>		<b>SEWER CONNECTIONS TO EXISTING STRUCTURES</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>LS</b>					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$420.00	\$180.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$1,400.00	\$2,100.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
			<b>PAVEMENT</b>							
<b>30</b>	<b>204</b>		<b>PROOF ROLLING</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>HOUR</b>					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$70.00	\$30.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$80.00	\$120.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>31</b>	<b>301</b>		<b>6" ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22 (449)</b>	<b>730</b>	<b>CY</b>					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$107.10	\$45.90	\$153.00	\$111,690.00	\$111,690.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$62.00	\$93.00	\$155.00	\$113,150.00	\$113,150.00

Bid Tab  
Village of Green Springs  
Clay Street Improvements Project  
Bid Open: June 28, 2024  
Engineer's Estimate \$1,427,000.00

						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>32</b>	<b>304</b>	<b>6" AGGREGATE BASE</b>	<b>730</b>	<b>CY</b>						
		Underground Utilities, Inc.			\$42.00	\$18.00	\$60.00	\$43,800.00	\$43,800.00	
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.			\$26.00	\$39.00	\$65.00	\$47,450.00	\$47,450.00	
					\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
								\$0.00		
<b>33</b>	<b>407</b>	<b>NON-TRACKING TACK COAT (0.08 GAL/SY)</b>	<b>346</b>	<b>GAL</b>						
		Underground Utilities, Inc.			\$1.79	\$0.76	\$2.55	\$882.30	\$882.30	
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.			\$1.20	\$1.80	\$3.00	\$1,038.00	\$1,038.00	
					\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
<b>34</b>	<b>441</b>	<b>1.25" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22</b>	<b>152</b>	<b>CY</b>						
		Underground Utilities, Inc.			\$161.00	\$69.00	\$230.00	\$34,960.00	\$34,960.00	
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.			\$90.00	\$135.00	\$225.00	\$34,200.00	\$34,200.00	
					\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
<b>35</b>	<b>441</b>	<b>1.75" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2 (448)</b>	<b>214</b>	<b>CY</b>						
		Underground Utilities, Inc.			\$126.00	\$54.00	\$180.00	\$38,520.00	\$38,520.00	
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.			\$70.00	\$105.00	\$175.00	\$37,450.00	\$37,450.00	
					\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
<b>36</b>	<b>206</b>	<b>CEMENT</b>	<b>160</b>	<b>TON</b>						
		Underground Utilities, Inc.			\$157.50	\$67.50	\$225.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.			\$92.80	\$139.20	\$232.00	\$37,120.00	\$37,120.00	
					\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
<b>37</b>	<b>206</b>	<b>CEMENT STABILIZED SUBGRADE, 14" DEPTH</b>	<b>4,508</b>	<b>SY</b>						
		Underground Utilities, Inc.			\$6.36	\$2.73	\$9.09	\$40,977.72	\$40,977.72	
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.			\$2.00	\$3.00	\$5.00	\$22,540.00	\$22,540.00	
					\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
<b>38</b>	<b>206</b>	<b>CURING COAT</b>	<b>4,508</b>	<b>SY</b>						
		Underground Utilities, Inc.			\$0.21	\$0.09	\$0.30	\$1,352.40	\$1,352.40	
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.			\$0.80	\$1.20	\$2.00	\$9,016.00	\$9,016.00	
					\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
<b>39</b>	<b>441</b>	<b>ASPHALT DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT, AS PER PLAN</b>	<b>69</b>	<b>SY</b>						
		Underground Utilities, Inc.			\$70.00	\$30.00	\$100.00	\$6,900.00	\$6,900.00	
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.			\$12.00	\$18.00	\$30.00	\$2,070.00	\$2,070.00	

Bid Tab  
Village of Green Springs  
Clay Street Improvements Project  
Bid Open: June 28, 2024  
Engineer's Estimate \$1,427,000.00

						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Bid Tab  
Village of Green Springs  
Clay Street Improvements Project  
Bid Open: June 28, 2024  
Engineer's Estimate \$1,427,000.00

40	452		6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT, CLASS QC MS, AS PER PLAN	379	SY					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$70.00	\$30.00	\$100.00	\$37,900.00	\$37,900.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$25.60	\$38.40	\$64.00	\$24,256.00	\$24,256.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
41	609		CURB, TYPE 6	3,002	FT					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$11.90	\$5.10	\$17.00	\$51,034.00	\$51,034.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$5.20	\$7.80	\$13.00	\$39,026.00	\$39,026.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
			WATER							
42	638		8" WATER MAIN POLYVINYL CHLORIDE PIPE AND FITTINGS, AWWA C900, DR18	830	FT					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$198.80	\$85.20	\$284.00	\$235,720.00	\$235,720.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$55.60	\$83.40	\$139.00	\$115,370.00	\$115,370.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
43	638		8" WATER MAIN POLYVINYL CHLORIDE PIPE FITTINGS, AWWA C900, DR18, STREAM CROSSING, AS PER PLAN	20						
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$210.00	\$90.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$144.00	\$216.00	\$360.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
44	638		3/4" TYPE K COPPER SERVICE CONNECTION W/ CURB STOP, AS PER PLAN	5	EA					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$1,750.00	\$750.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$600.00	\$900.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
45	638		6" INSERTING VALVE AND BOX, AS DIRECTED	3	EA					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$5,400.00	\$8,100.00	\$13,500.00	\$40,500.00	\$40,500.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
46	638		8" GATE VALVE AND VALVE BOX	1	EA					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$2,100.00	\$900.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$1,400.00	\$2,100.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Bid Tab  
Village of Green Springs  
Clay Street Improvements Project  
Bid Open: June 28, 2024  
Engineer's Estimate \$1,427,000.00

47	638		<b>8" X 6" TAPPING SLEEVE, VALVE, AND VALVE BOX</b>	3	EA					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$2,600.00	\$3,900.00	\$6,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
48	638		<b>6" FIRE HYDRANT</b>	3	EA					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$7,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$3,400.00	\$5,100.00	\$8,500.00	\$25,500.00	\$25,500.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
			<b>SANITARY</b>							
49	899		<b>8" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER</b>	952	FT					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$31.50	\$13.50	\$45.00	\$42,840.00	\$42,840.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$44.80	\$67.20	\$112.00	\$106,624.00	\$106,624.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
50	899		<b>10" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER</b>	855	FT					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$35.00	\$15.00	\$50.00	\$42,750.00	\$42,750.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$48.00	\$72.00	\$120.00	\$102,600.00	\$102,600.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
51	899		<b>12" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER</b>	230	FT					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$38.50	\$16.50	\$55.00	\$12,650.00	\$12,650.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$52.80	\$79.20	\$132.00	\$30,360.00	\$30,360.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
			<b>TRAFFIC CONTROL</b>							
52	614		<b>MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN</b>	1	LS					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
53	642		<b>STOP LINE, TYPE 1</b>	51	FT					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$4.20	\$1.80	\$6.00	\$306.00	\$306.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$5.60	\$8.40	\$14.00	\$714.00	\$714.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
54	642		<b>CROSSWALK LINE, 12", TYPE 1, AS PER PLAN</b>	248	FT					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$1.75	\$0.75	\$2.50	\$620.00	\$620.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$2.00	\$3.00	\$5.00	\$1,240.00	\$1,240.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00



Bid Tab  
 Village of Green Springs  
 Clay Street Improvements Project  
 Bid Open: June 28, 2024  
 Engineer's Estimate \$1,427,000.00

55	623		CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING, AS PER PLAN	1	LS					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$6,160.00	\$2,640.00	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$4,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
56	624		MOBILIZATION	1	LS					
		Underground Utilities, Inc.				\$70,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
		Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.				\$40,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
						\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

	OFFICIAL CONTRACTOR'S HAND-WRITTEN Bid Total	CALCULATED Bid Total
Underground Utilities, Inc.	\$1,185,215.42	\$1,185,215.42
Great Lakes Demolition Co., LLC.	\$1,214,726.00	\$1,214,726.00